
Club V 15 Ren AUSTIN
First Last Position Uniform Height Touch GRAD YR High School (UT) Email TEAM SCHEDULE Dates

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Bailey Bennett OH 25 5'11 9'5 2027 Skyline baileyb200@icloud.com

Brooke Bennett Opp 2 5'11 9'5 2027 Skyline brooke900@icloud.com

Khloe Hannemann L/DS 33 5'5 8'6" 2027 Skyline hannemann516@gmail.com

Elsa Jones MB 8 6'1 9'4 2027 Skyridge elsa.rosemary.jones@gmail.com

Miyah Lish S 5 5'7.5 9'4.5 2027 Syracuse miyahsunshine@gmail.com

Nevaeh Magalei OH 4 5'8.5 9'7 2027 Provo nevaehmagalei@icloud.com

Leila Paongo OH/DS 31 5'8 9'0 2027 Skyridge tfpaongo@gmail.com

Norah Pearce MB 11 6'0 9'11 2027 Skyline norahpearce1@gmail.com

Makenna Perry L/DS 16 5'6.5 8'8 2027 Herrimann makennaperry08@gmail.com

Leilani Pouha MB 17 6'2 9'9 2027 Bingham pouha20@yahoo.com

Sophie Smith S 7 6'0 9'0 2027 Northridge dlfsmith6@gmail.com

Triple Crown; Colorado Chall.: Windsor,
CO Jan 13-15

Austin Linford Local Power: SLC, UT Jan 19-20

E: austin@clubvsports.com Champions Challenge: Logan, UT Feb 2-3

Local Power: SLC, UT Feb 23-24

Stefanie Magalei Sunshine Classic: Orlando, FL March 8-10 

E: stefaniemagalei@outlook.com Red Rock: Las Vegas, NV Mar 30 - Apr 1

SLC Showdown: SLC, UT Apr 6-8

Far Western: Reno, NV Apr 26-28

IM Regional Bid:  SLC, UT May 10-11

Triple Crown; West Coast : Sandy, UT May 31- June 2

15's Open AAU Nationals: Orlando, FL Jun 17-21
15's USA Nationals: Las Vegas, NV July 8-11


